Metalnib Compatibility with otherbrands

Brands

Product name

Compatibility

Kakimori

Nibholder

4

Tachikawa

TP-40 Series

TP-25 Series

TP-36 Series

AR NAN

N-20

N-17

m
+
<

Nib penholder Antique

Artists 2062 Nib Holder

Marble Nib Holder

Gemini Nib Holder

Speedball

#102 Pen nib holder

Standard Pen Holder

Brause

Ergonomic Calligraphy Nib Holder

AN

Kaweco

Special Nib Holder

Tokyo Slider

SL1990

SL1993

SL2001

SL2020

SL2050

SLR97

SL5040

SL3060

SL1060

SL1994

ANANASAYAYAYAYAYANAN

Ziller

Straight Nib Holder

Oblique Wood Nib Holder

Luis Creations

Moblique 2-in-1Penholder - Straight & Oblique




