Metalnib Compatibility with otherbrands

Brands	Product name	Compatibility
<u>Kakimori</u>	Nibholder	V
Tachikawa	TP-40 Series	V
	TP-25 Series	V
	TP-36 Series	V
	N-20	
	N-17	
E+M	Nib penholder Antique	V
	Artists 2062 Nib Holder	
	Marble Nib Holder	V
	Gemini Nib Holder	V
Speedball	#102 Pen nib holder	
	Standard Pen Holder	
<u>Brause</u>	Ergonomic Calligraphy Nib Holder	✓
Kaweco	Special Nib Holder	
Tokyo Slider	SL1990	✓
	SL1993	✓
	SL2001	V
	SL2020	V
	SL2050	V
	SLR97	V
	SL5040	V
	SL3060	V
	SL1060	V
	SL1994	V
Ziller	Straight Nib Holder	
	Oblique Wood Nib Holder	
Luis Creations	Moblique 2-in-1 Penholder - Straight & Oblique	